	巴中发展控股集团有限公司

	招聘工作人员体检人员名单

	序号
	姓名
	岗位名称
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	岗位排名
	是否
进入
体检

	1 
	李孟林
	文秘岗
	62.00 
	84.15 
	73.07 
	1
	是

	2 
	王育
	文秘岗
	61.00 
	81.47 
	71.23 
	2
	是

	3 
	罗晨霄
	综合岗
	54.00 
	85.00 
	69.50 
	1
	是

	4 
	徐未
	财务岗
	59.00 
	84.60 
	71.80 
	1
	是

	5 
	马行健
	财务岗
	58.00 
	84.80 
	71.40 
	2
	是

	6 
	敖向东
	业务岗
	58.00 
	90.60 
	74.30 
	1
	是

	7 
	程柯翔
	投资助理岗
	65.00 
	88.40 
	76.70 
	1
	是

	8 
	贾翔洲
	交易服务部
	59.00 
	86.80 
	72.90 
	1
	是

	9 
	何海燕
	交易服务部
	53.00 
	86.40 
	69.70 
	2
	是

	10 
	张潆丹
	县（区）服务中心
	59.00 
	84.60 
	71.80 
	1
	是

	11 
	蔡卓言
	县（区）服务中心
	52.00 
	89.80 
	70.90 
	2
	是

	12 
	赵鹏程
	县（区）服务中心
	56.00 
	85.60 
	70.80 
	3
	是

	13 
	向往
	县（区）服务中心
	59.00 
	81.60 
	70.30 
	4
	是

	14 
	蒲胤良
	县（区）服务中心
	57.00 
	82.60 
	69.80 
	5
	是

	15 
	赖奕宏
	县（区）服务中心
	54.00 
	85.00 
	69.50 
	6
	是

	16 
	王博石
	县（区）服务中心
	51.00 
	88.00 
	69.50 
	6
	是

	17 
	张悦
	县（区）服务中心
	57.00 
	80.80 
	68.90 
	7
	是


